Style Code:

Style Name:

@

colortone

TD31M

Rainbow Tie Dye Hoodie

Retail Copy:

NEW COL 2020

Add this classic tie dye hoodie to your wardrobe and stand out where ever you go.

It is available in 3 exciting colourways and made in a regular fit.

Colours:

Blue Ocean
Cotton Candy
Eternity
Multi-Rainbow
Rainbow

Sizes to fit:

Fabric Content:

Fabric Weight:

Garment Weight (Ave):

Carton Weight (Ave):

Carton Qty:

CMYK References

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

S
M
L

XL
XXL

80% Cotton 20% Polyester

300gsm

560g

12.5kg

18

Page 11 of 12

34/36"
38/40"
42/44"
46/48"
50/52"

Sizes

S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL
S-XXL



Pack Qty: 3

Key Featues: Double-needle stitched neckline and sleeves
Shoulder to shoulder taping
Hand-dyed with superior colourfastness
Rib-knit cuffs and waistband
Pouch pocket

Wash Care Instructions: E & E @

Import Export
Commodity Code: 6110209100 61102091
Country of Origin: USA
Carton Dimensions (mm): Height Width Length Sizes
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