

NEW COL 2020

Style Code: TD31M

Style Name: Rainbow Tie Dye Hoodie



Retail Copy:

Carton Qty:

Add this classic tie dye hoodie to your wardrobe and stand out where ever you go. It is available in 3 exciting colourways and made in a regular fit.

Colours:	CMYK Referer	nces	Sizes
Blue Ocean	N/A		S-XXL
Cotton Candy	N/A		S-XXL
Eternity	N/A		S-XXL
Multi-Rainbow	N/A		S-XXL
Rainbow	N/A		S-XXL
Sizes to fit:	S	34/36"	
	M	38/40"	
	L	42/44"	
	XL	46/48"	
	XXL	50/52"	
Fabric Content:	80% Cotton 20% Polyester		
Fabric Weight:	300gsm		
Garment Weight (Ave):	560g		
Carton Weight (Ave):	12.5kg		

18

Pack Qty: 3

Key Featues: Double-needle stitched neckline and sleeves

Shoulder to shoulder taping

Hand-dyed with superior colourfastness

Rib-knit cuffs and waistband

Pouch pocket

Wash Care Instructions:

<u>Import</u> <u>Export</u>

Commodity Code: 6110209100 61102091

Country of Origin: USA

Carton Dimensions (mm): <u>Height</u> <u>Width</u> <u>Length</u> <u>Sizes</u>